
COLD LUNCH
MENU

Simple Elegance
F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 4



$13 per person
(minimum 5 sandwiches per selection)

Assorted Specialty Sandwich Platter

THE CLUB HOUSE
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo & jack cheese on a french roll. Add avocado for 3

CHICKEN CLUB
Grilled chicken breast w/ smoked bacon, jack cheese, tomato, lettuce & mayo 

on a french roll

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN SANDWICH
Grilled chicken breast, chipotle aoili, lettuce, tomato, bacon, red onion, 

& cheddar cheese on a french roll

HOLIDAY TURKEY
Smoked turkey, tangy cranberry sauce, mayonnaise & lettuce on a french roll

TRADITIONAL ROAST BEEF
House smoked roast beef w/ tomato, lettuce, dijon aioli, creamed horseradish & 

cheddar cheese on a sourdough roll

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH
Grilled eggplant, zucchini, yellow squash, red bell pepper, provolone cheese & field greens 

w/ pesto mayo on a french roll

THE B.L.T
A traditional american favorite that needs no explanation. Served w/ mayo on a french roll

HAM AND CHEESE
 Ham, swiss cheese, dijon aioli, shaved red onions, mayo, tomato & lettuce on a french roll

TURKEY AND AVOCADO
 Turkey & avocado w/ mayo, tomato & lettuce on a french roll

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH
House made chicken salad w/ apple, almonds & lettuce on a french roll
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Choose from: House Smoked Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Salami, 
Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, or Veggie. 

Served on Assorted Breads & Rolls w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, and Mustard. 
We'll mix in some cheese if you'd like for no extra charge. 

Please specify sandwich types and quantities. 
(minimum 5 per selection)
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Assorted Basic Sandwich Platter

A tasty, easy to eat alternative to the traditional sandwich. Choose from:
Southwestern BBQ Chicken, Bacon, and Cheddar

Roast Beef & Cheddar w/ Horseradish Cream
Assorted Garden Vegetable Italiano

Ham & Swiss w/ Tomato & Shredded Lettuce
Grilled Chicken Caesar

Turkey, Cream Cheese, Lettuce, and Cranberry Sauce
Chicken Salad w/ Toasted Almonds & Shaved Apple

(minimum 5 per selection)
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Assorted Wraps Platter

Minimum 10 guests per platter. Where selections apply, minimum 5 per sandwich choice.

Gluten Free Bread available upon request, add 1.50 per person. Sandwiches can also

be ordered as boxed lunches, see below!
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FRESH GARDEN SALAD
Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber and croutons w/ champagne dressing
SIGNATURE HOUSE  SALAD
Mixed greens, w/ feta cheese, candied walnuts, cranberries, & champagne
vinaigrette
CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce w/ fresh grated parmesan and creamy caesar
CITRUS SALAD
Mixed greens w/ mandarin oranges, shaved red onion, toasted almonds 
and a cider vinaigrette
ASIAN SALAD
Field greens w/ crispy wonton strips and sesame dressing
TACO SALAD
Lettuce, tomato, black olives, avocado, cheese, crumbled tortilla chips w/ 
a southwestern ranch dressing
SPINACH SALAD
Spinach w/ bacon bits, hard boiled egg, shaved red onion, dried
cranberries & a champagne vinaigrette

3.15

3.75

3.15

3.75

3.75

3.75

4.00

Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Cole Slaw
Greek Pasta Salad
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad
Fresh Whole Fruit (apples, bananas etc.)
Assorted Bagged Chips
Homemade Potato Chips
Homemade Tortilla Chips
Home Made Salsa 8oz  /  12 oz  / 32 oz
Assorted Cookies
Lemon Bars and Brownies
Assorted Sodas and/or Water

2.55
3.75
3.75
2.55
2.55
2.55
3.75

4.55 / 5.45 / 10.30
1.70
3.30
2.05

Side Salads

Other Sides
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Salad Add Ons
Chicken 
Taco Seasoned Ground Beef

3.15
3.15
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Choose any of the sandwiches from the pages above!  All boxed sandwiches include assorted chips and a cookie. 

Basic Sandwiches
Wraps
Specialty Sandwiches

SIGNATURE HOUSE SALAD
Baby mixed greens, dried cranberries, feta cheese, candied walnuts
w/ a champagne vinaigrette
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce w/ fresh grated parmesan and creamy caesar
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD
Field green w/ celery, carrots, green onion, red pepper, radish, hard
boiled eggs, crispy chow mein noodles and sesame ginger dressing
COBB SALAD
Mixed greens w/ turkey or chicken, blue cheese, tomato, egg,
avocado, bacon and ranch dressing
CHICKEN TACO SALAD
Lettuce, tomato, black olives, avocado, cheese, crumbled tortilla
chips w/ a southwestern ranch dressing
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD
Mixed greens, grated cheese, tomato, egg, black beans, bbq chicken
breast and bbq ranch dressing
CREAMY CHICKEN SALAD 
Bed of greens w/ a scoop of creamy chicken salad garnished w/
tomato, dried cranberries and candied pecans

14
16
16

Designed to be a meal.  All salads include a roll w/ butter and a cookie. Dressing on the side.
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15

16

15

15
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Boxed Sandwiches

Boxed Salads
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