COLD LUNCH MENU

Simple Elegance FEBRUARY 2024



Assorted Specialty Sandwich Platter

\$13 per person (minimum 5 sandwiches per selection)

THE CLUB HOUSE

Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo & jack cheese on a french roll. Add avocado for 3

CHICKEN CLUB

Grilled chicken breast w/ smoked bacon, jack cheese, tomato, lettuce & mayo on a french roll

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN SANDWICH

Grilled chicken breast, chipotle aoili, lettuce, tomato, bacon, red onion, & cheddar cheese on a french roll

HOLIDAY TURKEY

Smoked turkey, tangy cranberry sauce, mayonnaise & lettuce on a french roll

TRADITIONAL ROAST BEEF

House smoked roast beef w/ tomato, lettuce, dijon aioli, creamed horseradish & cheddar cheese on a sourdough roll

GRILLED VEGETABLE SANDWICH

Grilled eggplant, zucchini, yellow squash, red bell pepper, provolone cheese & field greens w/ pesto mayo on a french roll

THE B.L.T

A traditional american favorite that needs no explanation. Served w/ mayo on a french roll

HAM AND CHEESE

Ham, swiss cheese, dijon aioli, shaved red onions, mayo, tomato & lettuce on a french roll

TURKEY AND AVOCADO

Turkey & avocado w/ mayo, tomato & lettuce on a french roll

CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

House made chicken salad w/ apple, almonds & lettuce on a french roll

WWW.SECATERING.COM | 925-718-8075

Simple Elegance

Minimum 10 guests per platter. Where selections apply, minimum 5 per sandwich choice. Gluten Free Bread available upon request, add 1.50 per person. Sandwiches can also be ordered as boxed lunches, see below!

Assorted Basic Sandwich Platter

Choose from: House Smoked Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, Salami, Tuna Salad, Chicken Salad, or Veggie. Served on Assorted Breads & Rolls w/ Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, and Mustard. We'll mix in some cheese if you'd like for no extra charge. Please specify sandwich types and quantities. (minimum 5 per selection)

12

Assorted Wraps Platter

A tasty, easy to eat alternative to the traditional sandwich. Choose from: Southwestern BBQ Chicken, Bacon, and Cheddar Roast Beef & Cheddar w/ Horseradish Cream Assorted Garden Vegetable Italiano Ham & Swiss w/ Tomato & Shredded Lettuce Grilled Chicken Caesar Turkey, Cream Cheese, Lettuce, and Cranberry Sauce Chicken Salad w/ Toasted Almonds & Shaved Apple (minimum 5 per selection) 13

Simple Elegance

Side Salads

FRESH GARDEN SALAD	3.15
Mixed greens, tomato, cucumber and croutons w/ champagne dressing SIGNATURE HOUSE SALAD	3.75
Mixed greens, w/ feta cheese, candied walnuts, cranberries, & champagne vinaigrette	
CAESAR SALAD	3.15
Romaine lettuce w/ fresh grated parmesan and creamy caesar CITRUS SALAD	3.75
Mixed greens w/ mandarin oranges, shaved red onion, toasted almonds	
and a cider vinaigrette	3.75
ASIAN SALAD	5.75
Field greens w/ crispy wonton strips and sesame dressing	3.75
TACO SALAD	
Lettuce, tomato, black olives, avocado, cheese, crumbled tortilla chips w/	
a southwestern ranch dressing	4.00
SPINACH SALAD	
Spinach w/ bacon bits, hard boiled egg, shaved red onion, dried	
cranberries & a champagne vinaigrette	

Salad Add Ons

Chicken	3.15
Taco Seasoned Ground Beef	3.15

Other Sides

Potato Salad, Macaroni Salad or Cole Slaw	2.55
Greek Pasta Salad	3.75
Fresh Cut Fruit Salad	3.75
Fresh Whole Fruit (apples, bananas etc.)	2.55
Assorted Bagged Chips	2.55
Homemade Potato Chips	2.55
Homemade Tortilla Chips	3.75
Home Made Salsa 8oz / 12 oz /32 oz	4.55 / 5.45 / 10.30
Assorted Cookies	1.70
Lemon Bars and Brownies	3.30
Assorted Sodas and/or Water	2.05

Simple Elegance

Boxed Sandwiches

Choose any of the sandwiches from the pages above! All boxed sandwiches include assorted chips and a cookie.

Basic Sandwiches	14
Wraps	16
Specialty Sandwiches	16

Boxed Salads

Designed to be a meal. All salads include a roll w/ butter and a cookie. Dressing on the side.

SIGNATURE HOUSE SALAD		14
Baby mixed greens, dried cranberries, feta cheese, candied walnuts		
w/ a champagne vinaigrette		
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD		14
Romaine lettuce w/ fresh grated parmesan and creamy caesar		
ASIAN CHICKEN SALAD		15
Field green w/ celery, carrots, green onion, red pepper, radish, hard		
boiled eggs, crispy chow mein noodles and sesame ginger dressing		
COBB SALAD		16
Mixed greens w/ turkey or chicken, blue cheese, tomato, egg,	100	
avocado, bacon and ranch dressing	Part	15
CHICKEN TACO SALAD		15
Lettuce, tomato, black olives, avocado, cheese, crumbled tortilla		
chips w/ a southwestern ranch dressing		15
BBQ CHICKEN SALAD		15
Mixed greens, grated cheese, tomato, egg, black beans, bbq chicken		
breast and bbq ranch dressing		15
CREAMY CHICKEN SALAD		15
Bed of greens w/ a scoop of creamy chicken salad garnished w/		
tomato, dried cranberries and candied pecans		